b\»/ Newfoundland & Labrador Route Information Update Form
‘Enghsh School District School: Christ the King School

Route # 5
Driver: Randy Kenway

Stop # Time Odometer Reading Bus Stop Location

1 7:40 63329.0 Drive to mailboxes by old school and turn
around, Petite Forte

2 7:43 63335.0 Fay Barry’s Res. Petite Forte
3 8:05 63352.0 Calvin Smith Res. Brookside
4 8:08 63352.2 Bridge Brookside
5 8:12 63354.0 Ren Smith’s Res, Brookside
6 8:14 63354.6 Bingley Res. Boat Hr.
7 8:16 63355.0 Sterling Gaulton’s Res. Boat Hr.
8 8:17 63355.1 Claude Matterface Res. Boat Hr.
10 8:20 63355.3 Charle Walters Res, . Boat Hr.
11 8:22 63356.0 Bill Saunders Res., . Boat Hr.
12 8:23 63356.4 Frank Murphy Res, . Boat Hr.
13 ' 8:26 63358.0 Jason Walters Res, . Boat Hr.
14 8:29 63359.0 Greg Denty’s Res. Across Main Highway, Boat
15 8:37 63368.0 Drop off Chris’:l&e King School




Route Information Update Form
School: Christ the King
Route #6

Qx«/  Newfoundland & Labrador
N English School District

Driver: Alex Murphy

Stop # Time Odometer Reading Bus Stop Location
1 7:51 ' 37995.1 Harold Murphy’s Res, Parkers Cove
2 7:52 37995.2 Marlena Smith’s Res, Parkers Cove
3 7:53 37995.4 Doreen Smith’s Res., Parkers Cove (By Rock)
4 7:54 37995.6 Alex Murphy’s Shop, Parkers Cove
5 7:55 37995.9 Doreen Smith’s Res, Parkers Cove
6 7:56 37996.1 Doug Murphy’s Res., Parkers Cove
7 7:57 37996.5 Jamie Murphy’s Res. Parkers Cove
8 8:13 38006.4 1% stop end of Baine Harbour
9 8:17 38007.3 35 Main Road, Baine Harbour
10 8:18 38007.5 Church Road Intersection, Baine Harbour
11 8:19 38007.8 13 Main Road, Baine Harbour
12 8:20 38008.2 5 Hill Road, Baine Harbour
13 8:26 38012.4 Cliff Road Intersection, Rushoon
14 8:27 38012.8 198 Main Road, Rushoon
15 8:28 38013.1 Playground Intersection, Rushoon

Total 1% run time: 30 mins

Total 2" run time: 7 mins

Total students Parkers Cove: 35

Total Baine Harbour: 17 Total Rushoon: 28




